Colegic AY'S

Grupos de alumnos

12 Secundaria B

8:20

9:15

10:10

10:35

14:30

Miércoles

recreo

Viernes

Jueves

recreo

Lectivas: 32

Total 32

Profesores

Materias

4

ANTON CATALA, ANDRES (ANTON CA, AN)

CASTRO IBANEZ, IRENE (CAST. IB, IR)

HELGUERA REPRESA, PABLO (HELG. RE, PA)

HURTADO MARTI, ALEJANDRO (HURT. MA, AL)

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, CARMEN (MART GO, CA)

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA (MART LO, CR)

MENCHON MARTINEZ-IGLESIAS, M2 PILAR (MENCH MA, M2P|

MUNOZ VALERO, SUSANA (MUNOZ VA, SU)

PEREZ ALCOLEA, NIEVES (PEREZ AL, NI)

ROLDAN SANGUIAO, CARMEN (ROLD SA, CA)
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SANCHEZ BAEZA, VANESSA (SANC. BA, VA)




